
SA LADS

Shiraz i  Sa lad

 

 

Tossed Sa lad

 

 

Mescu ln  Sa lad

 

 

O l iv ieh Sa lad

 

 

Beet  Sa lad

 

 

Mango Sa lad

 

 

Hearts  of  Pa lm Sa lad

 

 

Co lbeh Spec ia l  Sa lad

 

 

 

Co les law

 

Guacamole

 

Babaganoush

 

S l iced Span ish Eggplant

 

Matbucha

 

Gr i l led  Eggplant

 

French Fr ies

 

Roasted Potatoes

diced tomatoes and cucumbers in a lemon vinaigrette

traditional Persian salad of potatoes, chicken, eggs and pickles

beets, spanish onion, vinegar and salt

romaine lettuce, tomatoes, green peppers and cucumbers

organic mesclun greens served with poached pears, candied walnuts, 
red and yellow cherry tomatoes with a honey balsamic vinaigrette

baby greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, sliced candied
almonds and avocado with lemon vinaigrette

baked eggplant in a tangy tomato sauce

hearts of palm, onions, cucumbers and tomatoes

roasted eggplant with garlic and Mediterranean spices

avocado, chopped onions, tomatoes and chili peppers 

chopped mangos, peppers and cilantro

Mediterranean mixed vegetables

roasted eggplant with red peppers and Mediterranean spices

$12.50
 
 

$12 .50
 
 

$14 .50
 
 

$12 .50
 
 

$13 .50
 
 

$14 .50
 
 

$13 .50
 
 

$14 .50
 
 

$12 .50
 
 $13 .50
 
 $13 .50
 
 $13 .50
 
 $13 .50
 
 $13 .50
 
 $13 .50
 
 $13 .50
 

Kebab Koobideh

 

Kebab Koobideh-White

 

Kebab Barg

 

Lamb Kebab

 

Kebab Jou jeh

 

Kebab Bone less  Jou jeh

 

Kebab Su ltan i

 

Kebab Jou jeh and Koobideh

 

Kebab Bone less  Jou jeh and Koobideh

 

Co lbeh Combinat ion (for  two)

 

Co lbeh K ing Combinat ion

 

R ib  Steak

 

 

 

 

Branz ino

 

Sa lmon Kebab

 

Ch i lean Sea Bass

 

 

charbroiled strips of ground beef

grilled cubes of tender lamb

grilled chicken breast in a saffron vinaigrette

grilled cubes of prime beef

charbroiled strips of ground chicken breast

grilled bone-in 16 oz rib steak

grilled filet of Salmon in a light lemon and saffron vinaigrette

a combination of Barg, Joujeh, Koobideh, and White Koobideh seasoned and grilled

grilled whole fish in a lemon vinaigrette

a combination of Koobideh, Barg and Joujeh seasoned and grilled

grilled Chilean Sea Bass in a light lemon vinaigrette

$36.50
 
 $36.50
 
 $39.50
 
 $39.50
 
 $39.50
 
 

$49.50
 
 $49.50
 
 $49.50
 
 $79.50
 
 $89.50
 
 $49.50
 
 

$44.50
 
 $39.50
 
 $46.50
 
 

grilled cubes of prime beef and ground beef strip

grilled chicken and ground beef strip

grilled boneless chicken and ground beef strip

All Above entrees served with roasted potatoes or french fries and grilled plum tomatoes. 
All natural with no preservatives of any kind

Parties of 8 or more are subject to 20% gratuity

APPE T I Z ER S

ENTREE S

F I SH

special boneless- grilled boneless chicken breast in a saffron vinaigrette

$39.50
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