

SALADS

SALADS	
Shirazi Salad diced tomatoes and cucumbers in a lemon vinaigrette	\$12.50
Tossed Salad romaine lettuce, tomatoes, green peppers and cucumbers	\$12.50
Mesculn Salad organic mesclun greens served with poached pears, candied walnuts, red and yellow cherry tomatoes with a honey balsamic vinaigrette	\$14.50
Olivieh Salad traditional Persian salad of potatoes, chicken, eggs and pickles	\$12.50
Beet Salad beets, spanish onion, vinegar and salt	\$13.50
Mango Salad chopped mangos, peppers and cilantro	\$14.50
Hearts of Palm Salad hearts of palm, onions, cucumbers and tomatoes	\$13.50
Colbeh Special Salad baby greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, sliced candied almonds and avocado with lemon vinaigrette	\$14.50
Coleslaw	\$12.50
Guacamole avocado, chopped onions, tomatoes and chili peppers	\$13.50
Babaganoush roasted eggplant with garlic and Mediterranean spices	\$13.50
Sliced Spanish Eggplant baked eggplant in a tangy tomato sauce	\$13.50
Matbucha Mediterranean mixed vegetables	\$13.50
Grilled Eggplant roasted eggplant with red peppers and Mediterranean spices	\$13.50
French Fries	\$13.50
Roasted Potatoes	\$13.50



ENTREES

ENTREES	
Kebab Koobideh charbroiled strips of ground beef	\$36.50
Kebab Koobideh-White charbroiled strips of ground chicken breast	\$36.50
Kebab Barg grilled cubes of prime beef	\$39.50
Lamb Kebab grilled cubes of tender lamb	\$39.50
Kebab Joujeh grilled chicken breast in a saffron vinaigrette	\$39.50
Kebab Boneless Joujeh special boneless- grilled boneless chicken breast in a saffron vinaigrette	\$39.50
Kebab Sultani grilled cubes of prime beef and ground beef strip	\$49.50
Kebab Joujeh and Koobideh grilled chicken and ground beef strip	\$49.50
Kebab Boneless Joujeh and Koobideh grilled boneless chicken and ground beef strip	\$49.50
Colbeh Combination (for two) a combination of Koobideh, Barg and Joujeh seasoned and grilled	\$79.50
Colbeh King Combination a combination of Barg, Joujeh, Koobideh, and White Koobideh seasoned and grilled	\$89.50
Rib Steak grilled bone-in 16 oz rib steak	\$49.50
FISH	
Branzino	\$44.50

Branzino grilled whole fish in a lemon vinaigrette	\$44.50
Salmon Kebab grilled filet of Salmon in a light lemon and saffron vinaigrette	\$39.50
Chilean Sea Bass grilled Chilean Sea Bass in a light lemon vinaigrette	\$46.50

All Above entrees served with roasted potatoes or french fries and grilled plum tomatoes.

All natural with no preservatives of any kind

Parties of 8 or more are subject to 20% gratuity



PASSOVER MENU 2019



HAPPY PASSOVER FROM ALL OF US AT COLBEH